
ROUTE SHEET
NO. NO.

S.C.

ITEM
NO. STATION

L.S.

ITEM
NO. STATION

L.S.
80' LT 7184+50 I-20 WB CD Rd. 728 SF Vinyl Sided Residence, Storage Building, Detached Carport Removal and Disposal of All Site Improvements Joseph Byrd, Jr. 

L.S.
80' LT 7186+30 I-20 WB CD Rd. 725 SF Vinyl Sided Residence Removal and Disposal of Residence Gayle Gray

L.S.
80' LT 7187+00 -7188+30 I-20 WB CD Rd. 959 SF Vinyl Sided Residence and Sheds Removal and Disposal of All Site Improvements SFR3-001, LLC

L.S.
70' LT 7190+00 - 7191+40 I-20 WB CD Rd. 1,546 SF Vinyl Sided Residence, Detached Garage, Greenhouse Removal and Disposal of Residence Robert Alan Wright

L.S.
110' LT 7194+00 I-20 WB CD Road 24 Unit Condo Building (Building number 6) / 10 Storage Units Removal and Disposal Briarsgate

L.S.
45' LT 7200+00 I-20 WB CD Rd. Office Building Removal and Disposal Heritage Park Properties, LLC

L.S.
30' LT 7204+20 I-20 WB CD  Rd. Shed Removal and Disposal Columbia Lodging, Inc.

L.S.
85' RT 224+10 Broad River Rd. 2 On Premise Sign Removal and Disposal Jamz, LLC

L.S.
50' LT 222+30 Broad River Rd. 2 On Premise Sign Removal and Disposal AA Holding Company, LLC

L.S.
60' LT 224+00 Broad River Rd. 2 Light, Irrigation, Hose Bibb Removal and Disposal Circle K Stores, Inc

L.S.
50" LT 222+00 Broad River R. 2 Fire Suppression Pit Removal and Disposal Columbia NCP, LLC

L.S.
50' LT 3226+60 Broad River Ramp E Old Sign Removal and Disposal Marathon Oil Company

L.S.
35' LT 3227+70 & 3228+60 Broad River Ramp E Property Side line fencing Removal and Disposal Florine B. Samuels, et al

L.S.
35' LT 3228+60 & 3229+60 Broad River Rd. Ramp E Property Side line fencing Removal and Disposal Shirley Portee Martin

L.S.
35' LT 3229+60 to 3230+50 Broad River Rd. Ramp E Property Side line fencing and Shed Removal and Disposal Stacy Jackson

L.S.
35' LT 3230+50 to 3231+40 Broad River rd. Ramp E Property Sideline fencing and Shed Removal and Disposal Sarah J. Peterson

L.S.
0' RT 215+50 S-2906 Reloc.  Timber Retaining Wall and Sign Foundation Removal and Disposal Darrell J. Jabour

L.S.
150' LT 236+00 Broad River Rd. 2 Commercial Building, Canopy & Sign Removal and Disposal Mesquite Creek Dev. , Inc.

L.S.
150' LT 237+50 Broad River Rd. 2 Commercial Building, Canopy & Sign Removal and Disposal Ractrac Petroleum, Inc.

L.S.
45' LT 3231+45 to 3232+00 Broad River Road Ramp E Chain Link Fencing Removal and Disposal Robert Marriott

5' LT 19+00 S-2905 Reloc. 1,508 SF Brick Residence, Storage Building Removal and Disposal of All Site Improvements Oseni B. Bello and Agnes B. Bello

0' RT 18+00 S-2905 Reloc. 2.377 SF Brick Veneer Residence and Carport Removal and Disposal of All Site Improvements Audrey Dawkins

30' LT 17+00 S-2905 Reloc. Concrete Pad Removal and Disposal McGee Still

5' LT 15+50 S-2905 Reloc. 1,777 SF Brick Residence, Storage Building Removal and Disposal of All Site Improvements House Magic Trust

15' LT 14+50 S-2905 Reloc. 1.646 SF Brick Residence, Storage Building Removal and Disposal of All Site Improvements Fredrick B. Moore

0' RT 13+80 S-2905 Reloc. 1,631 SF Brick Residence Removal and Disposal of Residence Nora S. Brazell

ITEM
NO. LT/RT

1 L.S.

21 216

309

210

212

213

214

215

272

273

SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM299

197/198/
199

200

206

207

208

19

20

300 SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

COMPLETED DELETED
STATION TO STATION
LOCATION

DESCRIPTION NOTES LINEAR 
FEET OWNER TRACT 

NO.

SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM

SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM

SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM

307

308

191

SCDOT removed 4,208SF Commercial Building

298 SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM

193/194 SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM

18 269

6

7

8

DELETED COMMENTS
OFFSET  LT/RT

5/
6/

20
21

L:
\P

ha
se

 2
\A

dd
en

du
m

4\
A

tta
ch

m
en

t B
\R

ig
ht

 o
f W

ay
\[3

. M
ay

 4
 2

02
1 

M
ov

in
g 

Ite
m

s_
R

em
ov

al
 a

nd
 D

is
po

sa
l_

Fe
nc

in
g 

an
d 

U
ST

 Q
ua

nt
iti

es
.x

ls
x]

M
ov

in
gR

em
ov

al
Fe

nc
e

1

4

NEW FENCES

SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM

3 192

190

REMOVAL & DISPOSAL ITEMS
LOCATION

DESCRIPTION

196

195

OFFSET  LT/RT

1

WORK TO BE DONE UNIT OWNER TRACT 
NO. COMPLETED

2

MOVING ITEMS
LOCATION

DESCRIPTION WORK TO BE DONE UNIT OWNER TRACT 
NO. COMPLETED DELETED COMMENTS

FED. RD.
STATE COUNTY PROJECT ID NO.

DIV. NO.

3MOVING ITEMS, REMOVAL & DISPOSAL, NEW OR RESET FENCE


