

MOVING ITEMS, REMOVAL & DISPOSAL, NEW OR RESET FENCE

FED. RD. DIV. NO. STATE COUNTY PROJECT ID NO. ROUTE NO. NO. NO.

South Carolina Depa	arment or ma	nsportation			MOVING ITEMS						
ITEM NO. C	OFFSET	LT/RT	LOCATION STATION	DESCRIPTION	WORK TO BE DONE	UNIT	OWNER	TRACT NO.	COMPLETED	DELETED	COMMENTS
1	JEFSET	DI/KI	STATION			L.S.		110.			
REMOVAL & DISPOSAL ITEMS											
NO. O	OFFSET	LT/RT	LOCATION STATION	DESCRIPTION	WORK TO BE DONE	UNIT	OWNER	TRACT NO.	COMPLETED	DELETED	COMMENTS
1	80'	LT	7184+50 I-20 WB CD Rd.	728 SF Vinyl Sided Residence, Storage Building, Detached Carport	Removal and Disposal of All Site Improvements	L.S.	Joseph Byrd, Jr.	190			
2	80'	LT	7186+30 I-20 WB CD Rd.	725 SF Vinyl Sided Residence	Removal and Disposal of Residence	L.S.	• •	191			SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM
3				•		L.S.	Gayle Gray				SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM
4	80'	LT	7187+00 -7188+30 I-20 WB CD Rd.	959 SF Vinyl Sided Residence and Sheds	Removal and Disposal of All Site Improvements	L.S.	SFR3-001, LLC	192			
7	70'	LT	7190+00 - 7191+40 I-20 WB CD Rd.	1,546 SF Vinyl Sided Residence, Detached Garage, Greenhouse	Removal and Disposal of Residence	L.S.	Robert Alan Wright	193/194			SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM
6 1	110'	LT	7194+00 I-20 WB CD Road	24 Unit Condo Building (Building number 6) / 10 Storage Units	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	Briarsgate	195			
7	45'	LT	7200+00 I-20 WB CD Rd.	Office Building	Removal and Disposal		Heritage Park Properties, LLC	196			
8 3	30'	LT	7204+20 I-20 WB CD Rd.	Shed	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	Columbia Lodging, Inc.	197/198/ 199			
9	85'	RT	224+10 Broad River Rd. 2	On Premise Sign	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	Jamz, LLC	200			
10	50'	LT	222+30 Broad River Rd. 2	On Premise Sign	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	AA Holding Company, LLC	206			
11					· ·	L.S.					
12	60'	LT	224+00 Broad River Rd. 2	Light, Irrigation, Hose Bibb	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	Circle K Stores, Inc	207			
5	50"	LT	222+00 Broad River R. 2	Fire Suppression Pit	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	Columbia NCP, LLC	208			
13	50'	LT	3226+60 Broad River Ramp E	Old Sign	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	Marathon Oil Company	210			
14	35'	LT	3227+70 & 3228+60 Broad River Ramp E	Property Side line fencing	Removal and Disposal		Florine B. Samuels, et al	212			
15	35'	LT	3228+60 & 3229+60 Broad River Rd. Ramp E	Property Side line fencing	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	Shirley Portee Martin	213			
16	35'	LT	3229+60 to 3230+50 Broad River Rd. Ramp E	Property Side line fencing and Shed	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	Stacy Jackson	214			
17	35'	LT	3230+50 to 3231+40 Broad River rd. Ramp E	Property Sideline fencing and Shed	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	Sarah J. Peterson	215			
18	0'	RT	215+50 S-2906 Reloc.	Timber Retaining Wall and Sign Foundation	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	Darrell J. Jabour	269			SCDOT removed 4,208SF Commercial Building
19	0				·	L.S.					SCDO1 Temoved 4,20031 Commercial Building
20	150'	LT	236+00 Broad River Rd. 2	Commercial Building, Canopy & Sign	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	Mesquite Creek Dev., Inc.	272			
1	150'	LT	237+50 Broad River Rd. 2	Commercial Building, Canopy & Sign	Removal and Disposal	L.S.	Ractrac Petroleum, Inc.	273			
21	45'	LT	3231+45 to 3232+00 Broad River Road Ramp E	Chain Link Fencing	Removal and Disposal		Robert Marriott	216			
	5'	LT	19+00 S-2905 Reloc.	1,508 SF Brick Residence, Storage Building	Removal and Disposal of All Site Improvements		Oseni B. Bello and Agnes B. Bello	298			SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM
	0'	RT	18+00 S-2905 Reloc.	2.377 SF Brick Veneer Residence and Carport	Removal and Disposal of All Site Improvements		Audrey Dawkins	299			SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM
3	30'	LT	17+00 S-2905 Reloc.	Concrete Pad	Removal and Disposal		McGee Still	300			SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM
	5'	LT	15+50 S-2905 Reloc.	1,777 SF Brick Residence, Storage Building	Removal and Disposal of All Site Improvements		House Magic Trust	307			SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM
1	15'	LT	14+50 S-2905 Reloc.	1.646 SF Brick Residence, Storage Building	Removal and Disposal of All Site Improvements		Fredrick B. Moore	308			SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM
	0.										
	0'	RT	13+80 S-2905 Reloc.	1,631 SF Brick Residence	Removal and Disposal of Residence		Nora S. Brazell	309			SCDOT WILL REMOVE AND DISPOSE ITEM
TEM			LOCATION		NEW FENCES	LINEAR		TRACT			
	Γ/RT		STATION TO STATION	DESCRIPTION	NOTES	FEET	OWNER	NO.	COMPLETED	DELETED	
1						L.S.					